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Fri 07/12/24 BW01 Mon 07/08/24 06/28/24 07/15/24
Mon 07/15/24 SM01 07/01/24 07/15/24
Fri 07/26/24 BW02 Mon 07/22/24 07/12/24 07/26/24

Tues 07/30/24 SM02 07/16/24 7/30/2024
Fri 08/09/24 BW03 Mon 08/05/24 07/26/24 08/09/24

Thurs 08/15/24 SM03 08/01/24 8/15/2024
Fri 08/23/24 BW04 Mon 08/19/24 08/09/24 08/23/24
Fri 08/30/24 SM04 08/16/24 08/30/24
Fri 09/06/24 BW05 Fri 08/30/24 08/23/24 09/06/24
Fri 09/13/24 SM05 08/30/24 09/13/24
Fri 09/20/24 BW06 Mon 09/16/24 09/06/24 09/20/24

Mon 09/30/24 SM06 09/16/24 09/30/24
Fri 10/04/24 BW07 Mon 09/30/24 09/20/24 10/04/24

Tues 10/15/24 SM07 10/01/24 10/15/24
Fri 10/18/24 BW08 Mon 10/14/24 10/04/24 10/18/24

Wed 10/30/24 SM08 10/16/24 10/30/24
Fri 11/01/24 BW09 Mon 10/28/24 10/18/24 11/01/24
Fri 11/15/24 BW10 Mon 11/11/24 11/01/24 SM09 11/01/24 11/15/24
Fri 11/29/24 BW11 Mon 11/25/24 11/15/24 SM10 11/15/24 11/29/24
Fri 12/13/24 BW12 Mon 12/09/24 12/02/24 SM11 12/02/24 12/13/24
Fri 12/27/24 BW13 Mon 12/23/24 12/13/24 12/27/24

Mon 12/30/24 SM12 12/16/24 12/30/24
Fri 01/10/25 BW14 Mon 01/06/25 12/27/24 01/10/25

Wed 01/15/25 SM13 01/02/25 01/15/25
Fri 01/24/25 BW15 Fri 01/17/25 01/10/25 01/24/25

Thurs 01/30/25 SM14 01/16/25 01/30/25
Fri 02/07/25 BW16 Mon 02/03/25 01/24/25
Fri 02/14/25 SM15 01/31/25
Fri 02/21/25 BW17 Fri 02/14/25 02/07/25
Fri 02/28/24 SM16 02/14/25
Fri 03/07/25 BW18 Mon 03/03/25 02/21/25
Fri 03/14/25 SM17 02/28/25
Fri 03/21/25 BW19 Mon 03/17/25 03/07/25
Fri 03/28/25 SM18 03/14/25
Fri 04/04/25 BW20 Mon 03/31/25 03/21/25

Tues 04/15/25 SM19 04/01/25
Fri 04/18/25 BW21 Mon 04/14/25 04/04/25

Wed 04/30/25 SM20 04/16/25
Fri 05/02/25 BW22 Mon 04/28/25 04/18/25

Early Deadlines Combined Payrolls

Pay Day
Web Time Entries 
Due by 12 Noon



Thurs 05/15/25 SM21 05/01/25
Fri 05/16/25 BW23 Mon 05/12/25 05/02/25
Fri 05/30/25 BW24 Fri 05/23/25 05/16/25 SM22 05/16/25
Fri 06/13/25 BW25 Mon 06/09/25 05/30/25 SM23 05/30/25
Fri 06/27/25 BW26 Mon 06/23/25 06/13/25

Mon 06/30/25 SM24 06/16/25

**Salaried semi-monthly non-exempt time reporting is due by 12 Noon each Monday
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